6ES71532AR040XA0
Page 4.19.2021 Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Siemens
Data sheet 6ES7153-2AR04-0XA0
SIMATIC DP, ET 200M Red. Bundle Consisting of: 2x IM 153-2HF
(6ES7153-2BA10-0XB0), 1x bus module in/in (6ES7195-7HD10-0XA0)
Supply voltage
permissible range, lower limit (DC) 20.4 V
permissible range, upper limit (DC) 28.8 V
Protocols
Protocols (Ethernet)
● TCP/IP No
Potential separation
Potential separation exists Yes
Dimensions
Width 40 mm
Height 125 mm
Depth 120 mm
last modified: 2/9/2021
1/1